NATION.	11. Assessment	Centre	Services :	N# 1 Ja-1093			***	
Date In: 03,	104/18		Jeb description		Date &Time Com	pleted	Done b	λ
the state of the same	1071 18006032	/13	SAS e-filing			-		
Veh No , 50	R8829X	22 21 2 31	E-mail (within 8)	hrs, AIC 2hrsj				
D.O.A 011		1425	i-Motor Clain	Form				
<u> </u>			i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2brs	, TP 4hrs)	1		
OD (TA) I	Reporting Only		i-Photo Uploa	ded				
			Assessment/Sur	vey Report				
TP Insurer:			Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wks	/ INC Assign Wksp /	QW: (Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particular	s: Veh N	io: S	KZ4116G	INC ()/Non-INC(j		
Owner / Driv	er: (Tel:)	
Policy No: (100.0.3) Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confi	irmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driv	er Liability: (%) [No	te-Est. Status (W		0%; P: 21-79%.	F: 80-100%]	1001000
Year of Reg			arranty: YES ()			-
Excess: (\$) Load	ing: \$1,000)()/\$2,000()				
General Rema	CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P				A. Salar J. L. Cork	a povis pr		
() Walk-I	n Customer : Custor	mer's inform	ation strictly Con	fidential & St	rictly NO rafer of re	epairer.		
() Total L	oss Case : to e-m	ail Insurer	URGENTLY.					
Drive-In ()/Towed-In()	; Invoice:	YES () / N	O();T	owing Co. ()
Remarks:-	(INC horline: 6788	8 6616)	14		Date&Time Com	pleted	Done	by
	ransport Allowance		urtesy Car ()				
	Post Repair Inspecti		()					West of the second
	urvey Photo [Repair		001 (
Injury:								
		W 1.60 (20.65 A.		BSALES CANA		W. A. A. S. 18-18		
Date/Time A	Actions			lambile se se se se		Augustration in a	N. 101. 11-2	
							-172-01	
			- CANAL CANAL		**			
					paration Checkli		Anit (\$)	Amt (\$
	NA180	2045				31	1st Bill	Add Bi
laimant's Par	ticulars :-			1) AR : Accider 2) DA : Damage	t Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100);	INC (\$80)		
river/Owner:	1			3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-		\$40/\$45 \$120		
Contact No:				5) FT : Follow-	Through Survey (Resurv	ey) \$30		
Contact No:			6) TR : Re-insp	against INC Only (wef	\$75			
amaged Portio	on:			7) N1 : Idac DA	+ SMRT Survey	\$160		
			*	8) NTUC Addit	tional Services;-			
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):				*N5: Courtes	sy Car / Tpt Allowance	\$5 \$10		
		-0.0752	577E 38W-24 13		Co-ordination pair Inspection	\$25		
Auditors' Comments :-				*N8: DV / C	ollect Excess Coordination		177	
at. 1:				TP (N11) : T 9) N12: Idae M	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUM	30		
at. 2 / 3:				Invoice dated		e Charged	- detail	The state of
Cat. 1: Cat. 2 / 3:			2,000-20	9) N12: Idae M	obile Fe	30		

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, yo aforesaid.	u hereby consent to the archiving or this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made branches
Mary State of the Charles	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/04/2018 10:47
Date Of Accident	01/04/2018 14:25
Exact Location Of Accident	BRADDELL RD(SLIP RD INTO LOR 6 TOA PAYOH)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
A STATE OF THE STA	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGR8829X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	HUA CHUNG FOOK DESMOND
NRIC No	S8139953J
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-92304433
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-92304433

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer	MAZDA		
Model	MAZDA 3		

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number DMPCSN3013021802

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver HUA CHUNG FOOK DESMOND

 NRIC No
 \$8139953J

 Date Of Birth
 19/12/1981

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 29/04/2004

Driving Experience 13 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-92304433

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-92304433

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 79C TOA PAYOH CENTRAL Address

#27-39

313079 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

NO

NO

General Information of the Accident

CHAIN COLLISION Type Of Accident

RAINING Weather Conditions WET Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1 NAME:

> : MALE GENDER:

: UNKNOWN

Passenger 2 : UNKNOWN NAME:

> : FEMALE GENDER:

Passenger 3 NAME: : UNKNOWN

> : MALE GENDER:

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SKZ4116G Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

93390625 Contact Number

Page 2 of 19

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

GBG1202S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

As my front uchicle stopped due to give way to too Payon
hor 6 vehicle, I follow suit As my vehicle is still in a
As my front vehicle stopped due to give way to too Payoh hor G vehicle. I follow suit. As my vehicle is still in a stationary position, suddenly I feel an impait from my vehicle rear and the huge inpact burees my vehicle to surge forward
rear and the huge inpact bures my vehile to surge burnerd
and hat onto the instant cor.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Briver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date of Accident	:01/04/18 Accident Time: 1425 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: Briddell Road (slip Road into LOG & TUA PAYOH)
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	:SGR 8829X Make/Model: MAZOA3 3P
Insurace Company	: Ching triping Policy No: DMPCSN 3013021802
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	HUA CHUNGTOOK, DESMOND S&1399533
Owner or Company Contact No.	Owner's Hp 92304433 Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 19/12/1981 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 29/04/2004
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: BIK TSC TOAPAYOH (ENTRAL #27-39 S (313079)
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1)2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	desmond hugagnail com salls @mia.com.s
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only Claim Other Party Slaim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including I	Driver):
Was there any video Captured by c Exact purpose for which vehicle was Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	ar camera: YES NO as being used at the time of accident Private use Work purpose
Other	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle. No: (B) SKZ 4116	6G Vehicle, No: GBG 12028 (()
Vehicle Make Model:	Vehicle Make Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact: 9339 O	625 IC No. Driver/Contact: 9633 9861

* NEW - Passenger's name & gender:

18212

PRINCES SB139953J

28-12-20.11

APT BLK 79C TOA PAYOH CENTRAL R27.39 SINGAPORE 313079

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

Class 3 Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unlaten does not exceed 25to kilograms

29 Apr 2004

NP 428A

HUA CHUNG FOOK, DESMOND HE-184117 - ATH NO S8139953J All returns of the payoff the little Age of fields. CHINESE

19-12-1981 SINGAPORE

Lorente Namber S 8 1 3 9 9 5 3 J HUA CHUNG FOOK, DESMOND (PAN ZHENGFU, DESMOND)

Buth Date 19 Dec 1981 tecos Date 29 Apr 2004



CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD Ca Reg No 200208384E

MX1F R SN AN0575A Cov. Type: C

MOTOR PRIVATE CAR

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act. 1997 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules. 1959 (Malaysia)

ORIGINAL

Engine No : 26525242

CE	RTIFICATE No.	DMPCSN3013021802	ChaNo: JM6BK106270334125
10	Index Mark and Registration	SGR8829X	AUTOSAFE.
X	Number of Vehicle		type and the second sec
2.	Name of Policy Holder	HUA CHUNG FOOK DESMOND	
3	Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulation Ordinance or Enactment	22 February 2018	Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers: Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25
4.	Date of Expiry of Insurance	21 February 2019	Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26
5.	Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to d	nve*	
	(a) The Policyholder		
	Provided that the person driv	ving is permitted in acco	er's order or with his permission. rdance with the licensing or other laws or permitted and is not disqualified by order of a ion in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
6	Limitations as to use "		
	and the date was convert the	e for hire or reward tull rriage of goods other tha	or the Policyholder's business. Tion driving test racing pace-making, reliability on samples in connection with any trade or business trade.
	122 Land And Land		outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft)
	one time Waiver of Excess fo	or the first \$\$500 will ap	oply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia).

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: DBS BANK LTD AS HP OWNER

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

Please see réverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Authorised Signatory

Issued	Ву:	DH_GIM_KONG
		Authorised Officer